
Operating Force

Pre-travel

Contact Resistance

Endurance

Rating

10,000 cycles

0.3A 4VDC

170±50gf

1.5±0.2mm

100mΩ Max

Dielectric Voltage 250VAC 60±5S

Insulation Resistance 50MΩ Min

P.C.B mounting hole detail

SCHEMATIC

4 5 6

321

321

4 5 6

塑胶推柄

五金盖板

6

磷铜镀银

磷铜镀银

LCP

5

4

3

2

1

接触簧片

五金端子

塑胶本体

材料零件项目

PA46

数量

1

2

1

1

颜色

黑  色

银白色

黑  色

不锈钢 本  色

银白色

Non-ShortingTiming


